• E80 8.4" Display
• E120 12.1" Display
High Performance
Multifunction
Navigation
Displays
1
Where Navigation Is GoingTM

154 mm (6.1 in)356 mm (14 in)
388 mm (15.3 in)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DISPLAYS
Part Number Description
E02011 E120 High Performance Navigation Display
E02013 E80 High Performance Navigation Display
Remote Monitors And Keyboard
E02009 M1500 15" Marine Monitor
T82005      E-SERIES 15" Remote Monitor and
Keyboard Station Kit
E55061     Full function Remote Keyboard
(Seatalk2)
GPS Options
E32042 Raystar125 GPS Sensor
Digital Sounder Module
E63069 DSM300 Digital Sounder
Visit www.raymarine.com for
a complete list of transducer
options for the DSM300
Radar Options
Radomes
E52065 RD218 2KW 18" Radome w/15M Cable
E52067 RD424 4KW 24" Radome w/15M Cable
M92650-S 2D 2kW 18" Radome
M92652-S 4D 4kW 24" Radome
Open Arrays
T52001-S 5S 4kW 4' array
T52013-S 7S 4kW 6' array
T52012-S 9S 10kW 4' array (24 VDC only)
T52014-S 11S 10kW Antenna 6' array
(24 VDC only)
SeaTalkhs Network Components
E55058 SeaTalkhs High Speed 8 Port Network Switch
(for networking more than 2 devices)